Artisse™
Intrasaccular Device
Delivering a new standard
Advancing innovation with a single,
atraumatic, highly conformable
device that provides confidence,
control, predictability and safety.14,15
Innovation

9. Data on File DWGS31525 Wire for Implant, Artisse. 23-Apr-2019
10. Data on File M810805ADOC1 Artisse Implant Subassembly. 18-Sep-2023
11. Data on File D00789514 Artisse 2 25% Compression Radial Force Design Verification Testing Report. 02-Sep-2022
12. Artisse Instructions For Use M012064CDOC2_C
13. Competitive testing report, intrasaccular device competitive evaluation. Data on file D01177929 Rev A
14. Data on File Artisse Intrasaccular Device Conformability and Control Physician Survey
15. NeuroNews Physician Interview on Clinical Perspectives on Artisse. Advertorial May 2024, Issue 54
16. Artisse INSPIRE-A, 12M Safety and Efficacy Data as presented by Prof Killer at LINNC Paris 2025.
      (Interim data. Enrollment and follow-up ongoing. This is not the final data set.)
17. Sim&Size v1.2 User manual
18. Recurrence rate definition: Evidence of change in aneurysm occlusion status from complete occlusion to residual
       aneurysm/neck on DSA imaging compared to previous DSA imaging. The assessment is based on medical judgement
       and should only be done if there are 2 DSA imaging to compare against.
Artisse™ Intrasaccular Device
CFN (W x H) mm
ISF-045-030 4.5 x 3.0
ISF-045-040 4.5 x 4.0
ISF-050-030 5.0 x 3.0
ISF-050-040 5.0 x 4.0
ISF-055-030 5.5 x 3.0
ISF-055-040 5.5 x 4.0
ISF-055-050 5.5 x 5.0
ISF-060-030 6.0 x 3.0
CFN (W x H) mm
ISF-060-040 6.0 x 4.0
ISF-060-050 6.0 x 5.0
ISF-065-030 6.5 x 3.0
ISF-065-040 6.5 x 4.0
ISF-065-050 6.5 x 5.0
ISF-070-030 7.0 x 3.0
ISF-070-040 7.0 x 4.0
ISF-070-050 7.0 x 5.0
CFN (W x H) mm
ISF-075-040 7.5 x 4.0
ISF-075-050 7.5 x 5.0
ISF-080-040 8.0 x 4.0
ISF-080-050 8.0 x 5.0
Artisse™ Detachment Device
ISD-5-PK  (Pack of 5)
Rebar™ 18 Micro Catheter
105-5081-153